
CORRIDA DA PAZ
BARBACENA-MG 27.8.2022

COMISSÃO DE DESPORTOS DA AERONÁUTICA

Al Larissa
EPCAR
Percurso : 02
Distancia : 6000m (Desnivel 155m)

--/10 não classificado

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Algiselly 1:56:49
2. Al Rafaela 2:34:33
3. Al Leonara 2:51:38

1. 119 00:10:02 877m 11'26"/km
2. 127 00:03:59 00:14:01 244m 16'20"/km
3. 131 00:04:21 00:18:22 155m 28'04"/km
4. 115 00:18:50 00:37:12 130m 144'52"/km
5. 112 00:04:49 00:42:01 138m 34'54"/km
6. 111 00:06:38 00:48:39 331m 20'02"/km
7. 123 00:07:08 00:55:47 160m 44'35"/km
8. 114 00:53:43 01:49:30 350m 153'29"/km
9. 128 00:12:12 02:01:42 471m 25'54"/km

10. 117 00:03:52 02:05:34 181m 21'22"/km
11. 116 00:04:03 02:09:37 177m 22'53"/km
12. 132 00:06:54 02:16:31 245m 28'10"/km
13. 120 00:43:09 02:59:40 574m 75'10"/km
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